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Lectors, Eucharistic Ministers, Altar Servers, Ushers and Greeters, September 2025 
  Lector Eucharistic Minister Altar Server Usher Greeter 

Saturday, Sep 6,  
4:30 PM 

Mike Berney 
Bonita Lawhead 

NOT FILLED 
Jim Evermann 
NOT FILLED 

Chidobe Ugwu Nic Koenig 
Rich Koenig 

Teresa Koenig 

Sunday, Sep 7,  
8:30 AM 

L Heidenreich 
Kat Harris 

Linda Fulfs 
Jim Evermann 
NOT FILLED 

Marie Parrish 
Mark Thomas 

Jane Hommel 
Tom Parrish 

L Heidenreich 

Sunday, Sep 7,  
11:00 AM 

Kaytie Lopez 
Tammy Barry 

Mary Johnson 
Eric Patera 
NOT FILLED 

Josiah Eriamiatoe 
Mayzie Patera 

Chris Owens 
Jill Patera 

Kevin Owens 

Saturday, Sep 13,  
4:30 PM 

Bonita Lawhead 
Mike Berney 

Mary Ann Lincoln 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Lisa Weber Nic Koenig 
Teresa Koenig 

Rich Koenig 

Sunday, Sep 14,  
8:30 AM 

Sandra Cook 
Bill Engels 

Charlotte Worthy 
Lynda Carey 
Eric Patera 

Nick Brannon 
Mark Thomas 

Karen L Johnston 
Jill Patera 

Sandra Cook 

Sunday, Sep 14,  
11:00 AM 

Oscar Marin 
Joe Einertson 

Nicole Kpakpassoko 
Mary Johnson 
NOT FILLED 

Josiah Eriamiatoe 
Chidobe Ugwu 

Jane Hommel 
Dave Schneider 

NOT FILLED 

Saturday, Sep 20,  
4:30 PM 

Linda Bradley 
Mike Bradley 

NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 
NOT FILLED 

Chidobe Ugwu Rich Koenig 
Teresa Koenig 

Nic Koenig 

Sunday, Sep 21,  
8:30 AM 

Jessica Cassleman 
Rob Cassleman 

Sandra Holderby 
Jim Evermann 
Charlotte Worthy 

Zofia Brannon 
Marie Parrish 

Tom Parrish 
Dave Schneider 

Jessica Cassleman 

Sunday, Sep 21,  
11:00 AM 

Oscar Marin 
Albina Makio 

Christine Schroeder 
Mary Johnson 
Nicole Kpakpassoko 

Alexis Doumit 
Josiah Eriamiatoe 

Karen L Johnston 
Chris Owens 

Kevin Owens 

Saturday, Sep 27,  
4:30 PM 

Mike Berney 
Bonita Lawhead 

Sue McNamara 
Jim Evermann 
NOT FILLED 

Lisa Weber Nic Koenig 
Rich Koenig 

Teresa Koenig 

Sunday, Sep 28,  
8:30 AM 

L Heidenreich 
Marie Parrish 

Lynda Carey 
Jim Evermann 
Charlotte Worthy 

Nick Brannon 
Kurt Zimmerman 

Tom Parrish 
Don Snekvik 

L Heidenreich 

Sunday, Sep 28,  
11:00 AM 

Sandra Cook 
Kevin Owens 

Nicole Kpakpassoko 
Jim Evermann 
Christine Schroeder 

Josiah Eriamiatoe 
Chidobe Ugwu 

Karen L Johnston 
Chris Owens 

Sandra Cook 
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